Picture book catalog of all ODR OUTDOOR RECRERTION RENTALS OFFICE
items available at Community 1785-6992

: . I
Recreation Office & ODR! BANZ/BAY 1, BEHIND NAVCENT
Open Sunday-Thursday & Holidays; 10 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Closed Fridays, Saturdays

RESERVATION POLICY:

- Customers must present Military/DOD ID and Navy Community Recreation OFfice
provide current command, phone number and
email address. 1785-4206
2nd FLOOR, FREEDOM SOUQ
- Payment is due at the time of reservation. Open Sunday-Wednesday 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Thursdays ? a.m. - 6 p.m.
- The rental item must be returned clean and in Friday-Saturday Closed.

the same condition as it was received.

- A cleaning fee will be charged for any rental
item that is not cleaned prior to return.

- There are replacement/repair fees associated
with any piece of equipment that is lost, stolen

or damaged. MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION
RESERVATION REFUND POLICY:
Full refunds will be offered for cancellations up to CONNECT WITH US
48 hours prior to reservation pick-up. .
Cancellations less than 48 hours from reservation navymwrbahraln.com
pick-up will result in forfeiture of the first day's . .
rental fees for all items. 0 /mwr.bahrain navymwrbahrain =

DELIVERY FEES:

On base delivery $25.00

OUTDOOR
REGREATION

EQUIPMENT RENTALS
1785-6992

Official command funtion gear $25.00
*Must provide working party
to unload/load

On base set up/tear down
Sunday - Thursday per hour $25.00
*minimum one hour

Set/up tear down on
Fridays/Saturdays per hour $50.00
*Minimum two hours




ITEM
SINGLE KAYAK

(w/ paddle, life jacket & car mount)

DOUBLE KAYAK

(w/ paddle, life jacket & car mount)

INFLATABLE SINGLE KAYAK
(w/ paddle & life jacket)

INFLATABLE DOUBLE KAYAK
(w/ paddle & life jacket)

STAND-UP PADDLE BOARD

(w/ paddile life jacket & car mount)

MOUNTAIN BIKE
(w/ helmet & lock)

BIKE HELMET
FISHING ROD & REEL
SMALL TACKLE BOX
SNORKEL SET

(w/ swimming mask & fins)
UPPER BODY WET SUIT
LIFE JACKET

3-PERSON CAMPING TENT
6-PERSON CAMPING TENT

EXTENDABLE S'MORES STICKS (Set of 5)

QUAD CAMPING CHAIRS
ALL-WEATHER SLEEPING BAG
5-PIECE CAMPING COOK SET
CHARCOAL GRILL SMALL
CHARCOAL GRILL MEDIUM
CHARCOAL GRILL LARGE

WATER FILTER
LANTERN

(batteries not included)

1 DAY
$20.00

$30.00

$25.00

$35.00

$25.00

$5.00

$1.00
$5.00
$1.00
$4.00

$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$6.00
$2.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00

$1.00
$1.00

7 DAYS
$80.00

$120.00

$100.00

$140.00

$100.00

$20.00

$4.00
$20.00
$4.00
$16.00

$20.00
$4.00

$20.00
$24.00
$8.00

$20.00
$12.00
$8.00

$20.00
$40.00
$60.00

$4.00
$4.00

SPORTING EQUIPMENT & GAMES

ITEM 1 DAY
GOLF CLUB SET (w/bag) $10.00
FRISBEE / BOOMERANG $1.00
TUG-O-WAR ROPE $3.00
HORSESHOES SET $3.00
BALLS $1.00
(Football, Soccer, Volleyball, Dodgeball & Basketball)
ADULT TRIKE $5.00
PORTABLE DISK SLAMMER $5.00
CHESS LARGE SET $5.00

7 DAYS
$40.00
$4.00
$12.00
$12.00
$4.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

SPORTING EQUIPMENT & GAMES

ITEM

WEIGHING SCALE

MEASURING WHEEL

SAFETY CONES (EACH)
MEGAPHONE

ICE CHEST/COOLER MEDIUM (54qt)
ICE CHEST/COOLER LARGE (72qt)

ICE CHEST/COOLER XLARGE (100/150qt)

WATER JUG (5 gal)

ICE (potable) to fill Medium cooler
ICE (potable) to fill Large cooler
ICE (potable) to fill X-Large cooler
BOOCHIE BALL

SPIKEBALL

LADDER TOSS

BEAN BAG TOSS

POKER CHIPS GAME SET
DUNKTANK

BALANCING SLACK LINE
CROQUET GAME SET

GIANT CONNECT FOUR

GIANT JENGA

GIANT RING TOSS

INFLATABLES

ITEM

KIDS SMALL BOUNCE HOUSE
KIDS MEDIUM BOUNCE HOUSE
KIDS LARGE BOUNCE HOUSE
KIDS OBTACLE COURSE
INFLATABLE SLIDE

INFLATABLE SLIDE (water slide option)
4-IN-1 GAME

BOXING RING

INFLATABLE PROJECTOR SCREEN
FOOTBALL TOSS INFLATABLE
PENALTY KICK SOCCER
BASEBALL TOSS INFLATABLE
BASKETBALL TOSS INFLATABLE
SUMO SUIT

1 DAY
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$3.00
$50.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

1 DAY
$25.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

7 DAYS
$12.00
$12.00
$4.00
$12.00
$12.00
$16.00
$20.00
$12.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$32.00
$12.00
$200.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

7 DAYS
$100.00
$160.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00

ITEM
BASEBALLTOSS
GOLF CHALLENGE
TIC-TAC-TOE
QUARTERBACKTOSS
BULL'S EYETOSS

ITEM

ICE CREAM BALL

POPCORN MACHINE

PROJECTOR SCREEN (Non-Inflatable)
PROJECTOR

PORTABLE SPEAKER

10x10 POP-UPTENT

FOLDING CHAIRS

5'"BANQUET TABLES

6' BANQUET TABLES

6'FOLD IN-HALF TABLES
PORTABLE STAGE

PODIUM

STANCHION BULLETS SET (set of ¢)
PA SYSTEM

RED CARPET

STAGE SKIRT

AMERICAN FLAG BUNTING

BELL & STAND

FLAG

(P.O.W., Navy, Marine Corps, Air Force, Army, & Coast Guard)

FLAG, FLAG POLE, & STAND

1 DAY
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

1 DAY
$5.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$0.75
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$75.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$2.00
$1.00
$20.00
$1.00

$3.00

7 DAYS
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

7 DAYS
$20.00
$80.00
$40.00
$80.00
$60.00
$60.00
$3.00
$12.00
$12.00
$20.00
$300.00
$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$60.00
$8.00
$4.00
$80.00
$4.00

$12.00

Late Returns: Items returned late will be charged
the daily rental rate for each day past due. All late
fees are due upon return of the item(s).

Daily rate: 24 hours.

Weekend Rate: Checkout on Thursday, return

Sunday for 1 daily rate fee.

Weekly Rate: Charged 4 days and keep for 7 days.

Updated: August 2025



